Corner sofa - Diwan with hocker

Length

Width

Height

Seat height
Depth of buttocks
Corner

Color

Color of body
Material
Material of body
Other functions

Leg material
Filling

SKU

333

202

90

45

69/107

Right I==gh,
Lime

Lime

Velor

Velor

€1,129.00

Adjustable head rests, Pouffe include

Chromed metal

Breathable foam filling with steel Zig Zag

spring base

15925-LR-90926434




